
 
 

GOVERNANCE MEETING DATES 
2022-2023 Bar Year 

Agenda Date Governance Meeting  
Friday  

09/09/2022 
 

BOG 
Monday, 9/19/2022 

6:00 – Virtual Zoom 
Friday  

10/07/2022 
 

HOD 
Monday, 10/17/2022 
6:00 – Virtual Zoom 

Friday  
11/04/2022 

 

BOG 
Monday, 11/14/2022 
6:00 –  Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
12/9/2022 

 

HOD/BOG 
Monday, 12/19/2022 
6:00– Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
01/13/2023 

  

HOD 
Monday, 1/23/2023 
6:00 – Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
02/17/2023 

BOG 
Monday, 2/27/2023 
6:00 – Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
03/17/2023 

HOD 
Monday, 3/27/2023 
6:00 - Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
04/14/2023 

BOG 
Monday, 4/24/2023 
6:00 – Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
05/12/2023 

BOG 
Monday, 5/22/2023 
6:00 – Virtual Zoom 

Friday 
 06/16/2023 

HOD 
Monday, 6/26/2023    
6:00 - Virtual Zoom 

 
NO SCHEDULED  MEETINGS JULY OR AUGUST.  Meetings of the governing bodies may be 
called as deemed necessary.  

30 Bank Street 
New Britain, CT 06051 
 
P: (860) 223-4400 
F: (860) 223-4488 


